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PORT CONFIGURATION

INPUT

1

90° OUTPUT

4

ISOLATED

3

0° OUTPUT

2
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 1 ENGINEERING RELEASE 12/02/2016
CARL S, AK

R&D MICROWAVES LLC  PROPRIETARY INFORMATION

                                             SPECIFICATION

 

FREQUENCY RANGE:

COUPLING OR THRU LOSS

      (INCLUDES FREQUENCY SENSITIVITY):

FREQUENCY SENSITIVITY:

ISOLATION:

VSWR:

AVERAGE POWER:

PEAK POWER:

COUPLED LOSS:

PHASE BALANCE:

AMPLITUDE BALANCE:                                

2 - 4 GHz

 

3.1±0.8 dB

±0.4 dB

22 dB MIN

1.2 MAX

50W AVG

3 kW 

0.1 dB MAX

90° ±5°

±0.8

.105 THRU

2 PLS

.314

[8.0]

1.150

[29.2]

.660

[16.8]

.500

[12.7]

.380

[9.7]

.375

[9.5]

1/4-36 UNS-2A


